
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  2 

8:00 – 8:30 a.m. 

School Breakfast 

Club 

every school day 

3 

 

4 

12:10 – 12:45 

p.m. 

Choir Practice 

5 

 

6 
 

7 
 

 

 

8 

  9 10 

 

11:00 a.m. 

Remembrance 

Day Assembly  

11 

 

Remembrance 
Day Holiday 
(No School) 

 

12 
Picture Retake 

Day 
 

3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

After School 

Skating Club 

Centennial Arena 

13    

 

14 

 

15 

  16 
   

17 
 

18 
 

12:10 – 12:45 

p.m. 

Choir Practice 

19 
3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

Skating Club 

Centennial Arena 

5:30 p.m. SAC  

6:30 p.m. PTA 

20 

 

21 
Assessment and 

Evaluation Day 

for Staff 
 

No School for 

Students 

22 

  23 
 

24 
 

25 
12:10 – 12:45 

p.m. 

Choir Practice 

26 

3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

Skating Club 

Centennial Arena 

27 

 

 
 

28 

 

29 
 

3026 
 

  30 December 1st 

Report Cards 

Sent Home 

Electronically  

 

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences  
 

 

December 3 in 

evening; 

December 4th in 

morning 
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