École Burton Ettinger Elementary School Events Calendar

902-457-8922

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2 8:00 – 8:30 a.m. School Breakfast Club every school day	3	4 12:10 – 12:45 p.m. Choir Practice	5	6	7	8
9	11:00 a.m. Remembrance Day Assembly	Remembrance Day Holiday (No School)	Picture Retake Day 3:00 – 4:00 p.m. After School Skating Club Centennial Arena	13	14	15
16	17	18 12:10 – 12:45 p.m. Choir Practice	19 3:00 – 4:00 p.m. Skating Club Centennial Arena 5:30 p.m. SAC 6:30 p.m. PTA	20	21 Assessment and Evaluation Day for Staff No School for Students	22
23	24	25 12:10 – 12:45 p.m. Choir Practice	26 3:00 – 4:00 p.m. Skating Club Centennial Arena	27	28	29
30	December 1st Report Cards Sent Home Electronically	Parent-Teacher Conferences	December 3 in evening; December 4 th in morning	ÉCOLES	JURTON ETTINGE	SCHOOL